Item Number
EB11130023
29.04.2024/18:33
Digital multimeter - Digital multi meter MM1
Benning
MM1
044027
4014651000513 EAN/GTIN
82,58 GBP excl. VAT**
plus shipping
 14-16 days* (GBR)
Digital Multimeter MM1 Display digital, analog bar display analog/logarithmic, manual/automatic measuring range selection, max. voltage measuring range AC 600V, smallest
resolution AC voltage 1 mV, max. voltage measuring range DC 600V, smallest resolution DC voltage 0.1 mV, max. current measuring range DC 0.0032A , Smallest resolution
direct current 0.1 µA, Max. resistance measuring range 32MOhm, Smallest resolution resistance 0.1 Ohm, continuity test/diode test, continuity test, instantaneous value
memory (data hold), measuring circuit category CAT III, max. voltage measuring circuit category 600V, basic measurement types for current, voltage, Resistance, continuity,
diode, safe current measurement up to 300 A via plug-in current clamp adapter, automatic and/or manual measuring range selection, overload protection in all areas, automatic
device switch-off when not in use, robust housing design thanks to integrated rubber protective frame, compact protective bag included in the scope of delivery
YOUR ADVANTAGES
WORLDWIDE TRADE
Corporate video eibmarkt®
99% CUSTOMER SATISFACTION
> 500,000 customers worldwide
DHL TRACK & TRACE
Shipment tracking
COMPLAINTS HANDLING
Obliging and 100% safely
25 YEARS OF EXPERIENCE
In worldwide mail order
ORDER LIVE CHAT
With order history
SHORT DELIVERY TIME
Warehousing
REFUND
Within 14 days
DATA PROTECTION
Guarantee
© 1997-2024 eibmarkt.com GmbH - Kemmlerstrasse 1 - 08527 Plauen - Germany
eibabo® and eibmarkt® are registered trademarks of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding company (www.eibmarkt.de). eibabo® is a company of eibmarkt.com GmbH.
eibmarkt.com GmbH is a 100% subsidiary of EIBMARKT® GmbH holding.
* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries
outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as
a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
eibabo® the Smart Home technology shop
eibabo® electronics cheap online order
eibabo® electric appliances buy online